

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2006

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: January 17, 2007

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									402,112
1	483.10	1,318,075	4,931	0	0	516	0	-705	401,407
2	483.40	1,321,365	3,290	0	0	407	0	-379	401,028
3	483.70	1,324,659	3,294	1,050	0	327	0	450	401,478
4	484.10	1,329,054	4,395	2,338	0	270	0	1,699	403,177
5	484.52	1,333,674	4,620	1,407	0	240	0	1,118	404,295
6	484.80	1,336,758	3,084	1,266	0	241	0	566	404,861
7	485.32	1,342,490	5,732	1,043	0	234	0	800	405,661
8	486.20	1,352,210	9,720	1,032	0	258	0	664	406,325
9	486.58	1,356,414	4,204	1,036	0	267	0	443	406,768
10	486.90	1,359,958	3,544	0	0	285	0	-426	406,342
11	487.32	1,364,614	4,656	1,030	0	303	0	402	406,744
12	487.96	1,371,719	7,105	2,615	0	298	0	2,060	408,804
13	488.62	1,379,059	7,340	0	0	552	0	-750	408,054
14	488.90	1,382,177	3,118	0	0	284	0	-408	407,646
15	489.20	1,385,521	3,344	0	0	262	0	-478	407,168
16	489.60	1,389,983	4,462	0	0	261	0	-704	406,464
17	490.50	1,400,040	10,057	0	0	252	0	-245	406,219
18	491.20	1,407,879	7,839	1,911	0	252	0	1,595	407,814
19	491.90	1,415,733	7,854	1,885	0	307	0	1,244	409,058
20	492.00	1,416,856	1,123	2,240	0	322	0	1,530	410,588
21	492.40	1,421,352	4,496	1,008	0	295	0	660	411,248
22	492.80	1,425,852	4,500	2,486	0	296	0	2,011	413,259
23	493.21	1,430,471	4,619	2,546	0	356	0	1,936	415,195
24	493.61	1,434,981	4,510	3,778	0	321	0	3,203	418,398
25	493.96	1,438,931	3,950	3,773	0	334	0	3,283	421,681
26	494.42	1,444,129	5,198	3,721	0	341	0	2,996	424,677
27	494.75	1,447,861	3,732	3,645	0	374	0	3,154	427,831
28	495.10	1,451,824	3,963	3,024	0	410	0	2,435	430,266
29	495.50	1,456,357	4,533	3,780	0	377	0	3,530	433,796
30	495.80	1,459,760	3,403	3,029	0	505	0	2,413	436,209
31	495.90	1,460,894	1,134	3,776	0	421	0	2,555	438,764
TOTALS			147,750	53,419	0	10,168	0	36,652	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET